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Additional
Graduation
Requirements

= Minimum 120 credits

= Completion of all
general education and
academic plan
requirements

= Minimum of four writing
emphasis (WE) courses
(two lower & two
upper level)

= Minimum residency
requirements met

(F)
Course offered in
Fall Semester

S
Course offered in
Spring Semester

WE
Course satisfies Writing
Emphasis Requirement

1

Satisfied for students with
an ACT English score
of 32 or higher

2

Students must earn a “B”
or better in Accounting
300, 301, and 302 in
order to take upper-level
courses in Accounting

ACCOUNTING MINOR
COURSE REQUIREMENTS

For Catalog Year 2017-2018

This disciplinary minor also requires completion of an interdisciplinary major.

SUPPORTING COURSES (two)
1. ENG COMP 105
2. ECON 202
or ECON 203

UPPER-LEVEL COURSES (seven)

ACCTG 300
ACCTG 301
ACCTG 302
BUS ADM 305

el

or BUS ADM 322

5. ACCTG 313
or ACCTG 414

English Composition II: Composition and Rhetoric 1 (F,S) WE

Macro Economic Analysis (F,S)
Micro Economic Analysis (F,S)

Introductory Accounting 2 (F,S)
Intermediate Accounting 2 (F,S)
Managerial Accounting 12 (F,S)
Legal Environment of Business (F,S)
Introductory Marketing (F,S)
Advanced Financial Accounting | (F)
Cost Accounting (F,S)

S
S

Choose two of the following courses:

ACCTG 314
ACCTG 316
ACCTG 410
ACCTG 411
ACCTG 415

TOTAL CREDITS

Advanced Financial Accounting Il (S)
Governmental and NonProfit Accounting (F,S)
Introduction to Income Tax Theory and Practice (F)
Accounting Information Systems (F)

Advanced Income Tax Theory and Practice (S)
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6 credits

3cr.
3cr.
3cr.

24 credits

4cr.
4cr.
3cr.
3cr.
3cr.
3cr.
4cr.

3cr.
3cr.
3cr.
3cr.
3cr.

30 credits



